
FY 2006 Proposed Budget
for the District of Columbia Government

Program Summary by
Activity

Schedule

30-PBB
SR0DEPARTMENT OF INSURANCE, SECURITIES, AND B

Name
FY 2004
Actual

FY 2005
Approved

FY 2006
Request

Local Federal PrivateOther Intra-DistrictChange
from 05

(Dollars in Thousands)

Code
General

(Local+Other)

 "Note:This is a Performance-Based Budgeting (PBB) agency for FY '04, FY '05 and FY '06"

1000AGENCY MANANGEMENT PROGRAM

1010PERSONNEL 7697 69 0 0 069 0-7 69
1017LABOR PATNERSHIP 76-24 23 0 0 023 0-53 23
1040OFFICE OF INFO TECH & SUPPORT 481333 404 0 0 0404 0-77 404
1050FINANCIAL SERVICES 60323 55 0 0 055 0-4 55
1055RISK MANAGEMENT 490 23 0 0 023 0-26 23
1060OFFICE OF LEGAL SERVICES 425311 437 0 0 0437 011 437
1080PUBLIC AFFAIRS 291230 262 0 0 0262 0-30 262
1085CUSTOMER SERVICES 290 23 0 0 023 0-6 23
1090PERFORMANCE MANAGEMENT 53229 23 0 0 023 0-30 23

Subtotal: AGENCY MANANGEMENT PROGRAM 1,5401,500 1,318 0 0 01,318 0-222 1,318

100FAGENCY FINANCIAL OPERATIONS

110FBUDGET OPERATION 3050 112 0 0 0112 0-192 112
120FACCOUTNING OPERATIONS 470 141 0 0 0141 093 141
130FACFO 1100 24 0 0 024 0-86 24

Subtotal: AGENCY FINANCIAL OPERATIONS 4610 277 0 0 0277 0-185 277

2000INSURANCE PROGRAM

0-1 0 0 0 00 00 0
2010INSURANCE PRODUCTS 2,4362,189 2,418 0 0 02,418 0-18 2,418
2020CONSUMER AND PROF LICENSING 1,275990 1,358 0 0 01,358 083 1,358
2030FINANCIAL EXAMINATION 1,6491,230 1,535 0 0 01,535 0-114 1,535
2040CAPTIVES INSURANCE 063 385 0 0 0385 0385 385
2050HMO 784686 858 0 0 0858 074 858

Subtotal: INSURANCE PROGRAM 6,1445,158 6,554 0 0 06,554 0411 6,554
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FY 2006 Proposed Budget
for the District of Columbia Government

Program Summary by
Activity

Schedule

30-PBB
SR0DEPARTMENT OF INSURANCE, SECURITIES, AND B

Name
FY 2004
Actual

FY 2005
Approved

FY 2006
Request

Local Federal PrivateOther Intra-DistrictChange
from 05

(Dollars in Thousands)

Code
General

(Local+Other)

 "Note:This is a Performance-Based Budgeting (PBB) agency for FY '04, FY '05 and FY '06"

3000SECURITIES PROGRAM

3010CORPORATE FINANCE 2,0571,948 2,207 0 0 02,207 0149 2,207
3020SECURITIES EXAMINATION 348244 263 0 0 0263 0-85 263
3030SECURITIES LICENSING 457271 311 0 0 0311 0-147 311

Subtotal: SECURITIES PROGRAM 2,8632,463 2,781 0 0 02,781 0-82 2,781

4000ENFORCEMENT PROGRAM

4010COMPLIANCE 184162 58 0 0 058 0-126 58
4020INVESTIGATIVE 301422 522 0 0 0522 0222 522

Subtotal: ENFORCEMENT PROGRAM 485585 581 0 0 0581 096 581

5000BANKING

5010DEPOSITORY 6860 1,283 0 0 01,283 0597 1,283
5020NON DEPOSITORY 7350 653 0 0 0653 0-83 653
5030COMMERCIAL LENDING ANALYSIS 4820 307 0 0 0307 0-175 307
5040COMMUNITY OUTREACH 2790 255 0 0 0255 0-24 255

Subtotal: BANKING 2,1830 2,498 0 0 02,498 0315 2,498

9980PAYROLL DEFAULT PROGRAM

00 0 0 0 00 00 0

Subtotal: PAYROLL DEFAULT PROGRAM 00 0 0 0 00 00 0

Total: Department of Insurance, Securities, and Bankin 13,6759,706 14,008 0 0 014,008 0333 14,008
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SR0 Department of Insurance, Securities, and Banking

FY 2006 Proposed Budget
for the District of Columbia Government

Program Summary by
Comptroller Source Group

Schedule

40-PBB(Dollars in thousands)

1000 AGENCY MANANGEMENT PROGRAM

General Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Federal Funds Private Funds Intra-District Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Gross Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Comptroller 
Source 
Group

1,158 1,236 1,028 -208 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 1,0281,158 1,236 -2080011
91 86 76 -9 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 7691 86 -90012
17 7 11 4 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 1117 7 40013

232 211 203 -8 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 203232 211 -80014
2 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 02 0 00015

Subtotal: 1,500 1,540 1,318 -222 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 1,3181,500 1,540 -222PS

1000Total 1,500 1,540 1,318 -222 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 1,3181,500 1,540 -222

100F AGENCY FINANCIAL OPERATIONS

General Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Federal Funds Private Funds Intra-District Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Gross Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Comptroller 
Source 
Group

0 350 174 -176 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 1740 350 -1760011
0 0 62 62 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 620 0 620012
0 4 0 -4 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 00 4 -40013
0 56 42 -14 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 420 56 -140014

Subtotal: 0 409 277 -133 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 2770 409 -133PS

0 3 0 -3 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 00 3 -30020
0 30 0 -30 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 00 30 -300040
0 19 0 -19 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 00 19 -190070

Subtotal: 0 52 0 -52 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 00 52 -52NPS

100FTotal 0 461 277 -185 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 2770 461 -185
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SR0 Department of Insurance, Securities, and Banking

FY 2006 Proposed Budget
for the District of Columbia Government

Program Summary by
Comptroller Source Group

Schedule

40-PBB(Dollars in thousands)

2000 INSURANCE PROGRAM

General Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Federal Funds Private Funds Intra-District Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Gross Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Comptroller 
Source 
Group

3,076 3,652 3,719 67 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 3,7193,076 3,652 670011
92 96 461 365 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 46192 96 3650012
4 15 17 2 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 174 15 20013

499 627 751 125 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 751499 627 1250014
0 24 28 4 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 280 24 40015

Subtotal: 3,672 4,414 4,977 563 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 4,9773,672 4,414 563PS

27 43 50 7 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 5027 43 70020
64 57 73 17 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 7364 57 170031

710 699 736 37 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 736710 699 370032
447 467 438 -29 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 438447 467 -290040
30 130 93 -37 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 9330 130 -370041
57 95 81 -14 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 8157 95 -140050

150 238 106 -132 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 106150 238 -1320070
Subtotal: 1,486 1,729 1,577 -152 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 1,5771,486 1,729 -152NPS

2000Total 5,158 6,144 6,554 411 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 6,5545,158 6,144 411
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SR0 Department of Insurance, Securities, and Banking

FY 2006 Proposed Budget
for the District of Columbia Government

Program Summary by
Comptroller Source Group

Schedule

40-PBB(Dollars in thousands)

3000 SECURITIES PROGRAM

General Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Federal Funds Private Funds Intra-District Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Gross Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Comptroller 
Source 
Group

1,656 1,874 1,761 -113 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 1,7611,656 1,874 -1130011
11 0 81 81 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 8111 0 810012
3 5 5 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 53 5 00013

292 297 341 44 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 341292 297 440014
3 9 9 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 93 9 00015

Subtotal: 1,964 2,184 2,197 12 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 2,1971,964 2,184 12PS

9 21 18 -3 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 189 21 -30020
0 21 24 3 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 240 21 30031

233 259 272 13 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 272233 259 130032
160 183 173 -10 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 173160 183 -100040
15 20 33 13 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 3315 20 130041
21 35 29 -7 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 2921 35 -70050
61 140 35 -105 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 3561 140 -1050070

Subtotal: 499 678 584 -95 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 584499 678 -95NPS

3000Total 2,463 2,863 2,781 -82 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 2,7812,463 2,863 -82

4000 ENFORCEMENT PROGRAM

General Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Federal Funds Private Funds Intra-District Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Gross Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Comptroller 
Source 
Group

507 410 427 17 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 427507 410 170011
0 0 65 65 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 650 0 650012
0 3 1 -2 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 10 3 -20013

76 66 84 18 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 8476 66 180014
0 6 4 -3 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 40 6 -30015

Subtotal: 584 485 581 96 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 581584 485 96PS

1 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 01 0 00040
0 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 00 0 00070

Subtotal: 1 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 01 0 0NPS

4000Total 585 485 581 96 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 581585 485 96
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SR0 Department of Insurance, Securities, and Banking

FY 2006 Proposed Budget
for the District of Columbia Government

Program Summary by
Comptroller Source Group

Schedule

40-PBB(Dollars in thousands)

5000 BANKING

General Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Federal Funds Private Funds Intra-District Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Gross Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Comptroller 
Source 
Group

0 1,358 1,014 -344 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 1,0140 1,358 -3440011
0 0 734 734 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 7340 0 7340012
0 168 242 74 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 2420 168 740014

Subtotal: 0 1,525 1,989 464 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 1,9890 1,525 464PS

0 11 13 2 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 130 11 20020
0 32 40 8 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 400 32 80031
0 271 281 10 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 2810 271 100032
0 83 104 21 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 1040 83 210040
0 42 24 -18 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 240 42 -180041
0 200 21 -179 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 210 200 -1790050
0 18 26 8 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 260 18 80070

Subtotal: 0 657 509 -149 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 5090 657 -149NPS

5000Total 0 2,183 2,498 315 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 2,4980 2,183 315

9980 PAYROLL DEFAULT PROGRAM

General Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Federal Funds Private Funds Intra-District Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Gross Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Comptroller 
Source 
Group

0 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 00 0 00014
Subtotal: 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 00 0 0PS

9980Total 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 00 0 0

Total Budget 9,706 13,675 14,008 333 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 14,0089,706 13,675 333
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SR0 Department of Insurance, Securities, and Banking

FY 2006 Proposed Budget
for the District of Columbia Government

Program Summary by
Comptroller Source Group

Schedule

40G-PBB(Dollars in thousands)

1000 AGENCY MANANGEMENT PROGRAM

General Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Local Funds Other Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Comptroller 
Source 
Group

1,158 1,236 1,028 -20800 0 0 1,158 1,236 1,028 -2080011
91 86 76 -900 0 0 91 86 76 -90012
17 7 11 400 0 0 17 7 11 40013

232 211 203 -800 0 0 232 211 203 -80014
2 0 0 000 0 0 2 0 0 00015

Subtotal: 1,500 1,540 1,318 -22200 0 0 1,500 1,540 1,318 -222PS

Total: 1,500 1,540 1,318 -22200 0 0 1,500 1,540 1,318 -2221000

100F AGENCY FINANCIAL OPERATIONS

General Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Local Funds Other Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Comptroller 
Source 
Group

0 350 174 -17600 0 0 0 350 174 -1760011
0 0 62 6200 0 0 0 0 62 620012
0 4 0 -400 0 0 0 4 0 -40013
0 56 42 -1400 0 0 0 56 42 -140014

Subtotal: 0 409 277 -13300 0 0 0 409 277 -133PS

0 3 0 -300 0 0 0 3 0 -30020
0 30 0 -3000 0 0 0 30 0 -300040
0 19 0 -1900 0 0 0 19 0 -190070

Subtotal: 0 52 0 -5200 0 0 0 52 0 -52NPS

Total: 0 461 277 -18500 0 0 0 461 277 -185100F
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SR0 Department of Insurance, Securities, and Banking

FY 2006 Proposed Budget
for the District of Columbia Government

Program Summary by
Comptroller Source Group

Schedule

40G-PBB(Dollars in thousands)

2000 INSURANCE PROGRAM

General Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Local Funds Other Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Comptroller 
Source 
Group

3,076 3,652 3,719 6700 0 0 3,076 3,652 3,719 670011
92 96 461 36500 0 0 92 96 461 3650012
4 15 17 200 0 0 4 15 17 20013

499 627 751 12500 0 0 499 627 751 1250014
0 24 28 400 0 0 0 24 28 40015

Subtotal: 3,672 4,414 4,977 56300 0 0 3,672 4,414 4,977 563PS

27 43 50 700 0 0 27 43 50 70020
64 57 73 1700 0 0 64 57 73 170031

710 699 736 3700 0 0 710 699 736 370032
447 467 438 -2900 0 0 447 467 438 -290040

30 130 93 -3700 0 0 30 130 93 -370041
57 95 81 -1400 0 0 57 95 81 -140050

150 238 106 -13200 0 0 150 238 106 -1320070
Subtotal: 1,486 1,729 1,577 -15200 0 0 1,486 1,729 1,577 -152NPS

Total: 5,158 6,144 6,554 41100 0 0 5,158 6,144 6,554 4112000
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SR0 Department of Insurance, Securities, and Banking

FY 2006 Proposed Budget
for the District of Columbia Government

Program Summary by
Comptroller Source Group

Schedule

40G-PBB(Dollars in thousands)

3000 SECURITIES PROGRAM

General Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Local Funds Other Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Comptroller 
Source 
Group

1,656 1,874 1,761 -11300 0 0 1,656 1,874 1,761 -1130011
11 0 81 8100 0 0 11 0 81 810012
3 5 5 000 0 0 3 5 5 00013

292 297 341 4400 0 0 292 297 341 440014
3 9 9 000 0 0 3 9 9 00015

Subtotal: 1,964 2,184 2,197 1200 0 0 1,964 2,184 2,197 12PS

9 21 18 -300 0 0 9 21 18 -30020
0 21 24 300 0 0 0 21 24 30031

233 259 272 1300 0 0 233 259 272 130032
160 183 173 -1000 0 0 160 183 173 -100040

15 20 33 1300 0 0 15 20 33 130041
21 35 29 -700 0 0 21 35 29 -70050
61 140 35 -10500 0 0 61 140 35 -1050070

Subtotal: 499 678 584 -9500 0 0 499 678 584 -95NPS

Total: 2,463 2,863 2,781 -8200 0 0 2,463 2,863 2,781 -823000

4000 ENFORCEMENT PROGRAM

General Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Local Funds Other Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Comptroller 
Source 
Group

507 410 427 1700 0 0 507 410 427 170011
0 0 65 6500 0 0 0 0 65 650012
0 3 1 -200 0 0 0 3 1 -20013

76 66 84 1800 0 0 76 66 84 180014
0 6 4 -300 0 0 0 6 4 -30015

Subtotal: 584 485 581 9600 0 0 584 485 581 96PS

1 0 0 000 0 0 1 0 0 00040
0 0 0 000 0 0 0 0 0 00070

Subtotal: 1 0 0 000 0 0 1 0 0 0NPS

Total: 585 485 581 9600 0 0 585 485 581 964000
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SR0 Department of Insurance, Securities, and Banking

FY 2006 Proposed Budget
for the District of Columbia Government

Program Summary by
Comptroller Source Group

Schedule

40G-PBB(Dollars in thousands)

5000 BANKING

General Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Local Funds Other Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Comptroller 
Source 
Group

0 1,358 1,014 -34400 0 0 0 1,358 1,014 -3440011
0 0 734 73400 0 0 0 0 734 7340012
0 168 242 7400 0 0 0 168 242 740014

Subtotal: 0 1,525 1,989 46400 0 0 0 1,525 1,989 464PS

0 11 13 200 0 0 0 11 13 20020
0 32 40 800 0 0 0 32 40 80031
0 271 281 1000 0 0 0 271 281 100032
0 83 104 2100 0 0 0 83 104 210040
0 42 24 -1800 0 0 0 42 24 -180041
0 200 21 -17900 200 -200 0 0 21 210050
0 18 26 800 0 0 0 18 26 80070

Subtotal: 0 657 509 -14900 200 -200 0 457 509 51NPS

Total: 0 2,183 2,498 31500 200 -200 0 1,983 2,498 5155000

9980 PAYROLL DEFAULT PROGRAM

General Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Local Funds Other Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Comptroller 
Source 
Group

0 0 0 000 0 0 0 0 0 00014
Subtotal: 0 0 0 000 0 0 0 0 0 0PS

Total: 0 0 0 000 0 0 0 0 0 09980

Total Budget 9,706 13,675 14,008 33300 200 -200 9,706 13,475 14,008 533
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SR0 Department of Insurance, Securities, and Banking
General Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Federal Funds Private Funds Intra-District Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 04

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Gross Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Comptroller 
Source 
Group

FY 2006 Proposed Budget
for the District of Columbia Government

Agency Summary by
Comptroller Source Group

Schedule

41(Dollars in thousands)

6,397 8,879 8,121 -758 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 8,1216,397 8,879 -7580011
194 182 1,480 1,298 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 1,480194 182 1,2980012

23 35 35 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 3523 35 00013
1,099 1,424 1,663 239 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 1,6631,099 1,424 2390014

6 39 40 1 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 406 39 10015
Subtotal: 7,720 10,558 11,339 781 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 11,3397,720 10,558 781PS

36 78 81 3 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 8136 78 30020
64 109 137 28 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 13764 109 280031

943 1,229 1,289 60 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 1,289943 1,229 600032
608 763 715 -48 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 715608 763 -480040

45 192 150 -42 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 15045 192 -420041
78 330 130 -200 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 13078 330 -2000050

212 415 167 -248 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 167212 415 -2480070
Subtotal: 1,986 3,117 2,670 -447 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 2,6701,986 3,117 -447NPS

Total Budget 9,706 13,675 14,008 333 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 14,0089,706 13,675 333

General  FTEs

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Federal FTEs Intra-District  FTEs

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Gross  FTEs

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Comptroller 
Source 
Group

Private FTEs

Full Time Employees (FTE)

0011 95 132 110 -22 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 95 132 110 -22
0012 3 0 22 22 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 3 0 22 22
Total FTEs 98 132 132 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 98 132 132 0
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SR0 Department of Insurance, Securities, and Banking
General Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Local Funds Other Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Comptroller 
Source 
Group

FY 2006 Proposed Budget
for the District of Columbia Government

Agency Summary by
Comptroller Source Group

Schedule

41G(Dollars in thousands)

6,397 8,879 8,121 -75800 0 0 6,397 8,879 8,121 -7580011
194 182 1,480 1,29800 0 0 194 182 1,480 1,2980012

23 35 35 000 0 0 23 35 35 00013
1,099 1,424 1,663 23900 0 0 1,099 1,424 1,663 2390014

6 39 40 100 0 0 6 39 40 10015
Subtotal: 7,720 10,558 11,339 78100 0 0 7,720 10,558 11,339 781PS

36 78 81 300 0 0 36 78 81 30020
64 109 137 2800 0 0 64 109 137 280031

943 1,229 1,289 6000 0 0 943 1,229 1,289 600032
608 763 715 -4800 0 0 608 763 715 -480040

45 192 150 -4200 0 0 45 192 150 -420041
78 330 130 -20000 200 -200 78 130 130 00050

212 415 167 -24800 0 0 212 415 167 -2480070
Subtotal: 1,986 3,117 2,670 -44700 200 -200 1,986 2,917 2,670 -247NPS

Total Budget 9,706 13,675 14,008 33300 200 -200 9,706 13,475 14,008 533

General  FTEs

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Local FTEs

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Comptroller 
Source 
Group

Other FTEs

Full Time Employees (FTE)

0011 95 132 110 -2200 0 0 95 132 110 -22
0012 3 0 22 2200 0 0 3 0 22 22
Total FTEs 98 132 132 000 0 0 98 132 132 0
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SR0
Appropriated

Fund
Revenue Source

 Name
Revenue 

Source Code
Budget Request

Department of Insurance, Securities, and Banking

FY 2006 Proposed Budget
for the District of Columbia Government

Agency Summary
by Revenue Source

Schedule

80(Dollars in thousands)

Revenue Type FTEs

General Fund
SPECIAL PURPOSE REVENUE FUNDS

$8582100 HMO ASSESSMENT 7.94

$7,8722200 INSURANCE ASSESSMENT 71.10

$2,7812300 SECURITIES BROKER/DEALER LICENSES 25.24

$2,4982900 BANKING TRUST FUND 27.72

Subtotal: $14,008SPECIAL PURPOSE REVENUE FUNDS 132.00

Subtotal: $14,008General Fund 132.00

Total: Gross Funds $14,008 132.00
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